
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
85 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 60.000 EA 82.800 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

86 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 40.000 EA 54.400 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

87 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

88 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 20.000 EA 9.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

89 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

90 MPLSA067-EA MPLSA067-EA 80.000 EA 192.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

91 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
92 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 5.000 EA 1.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

93 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 7.000 EA 3.640 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

94 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

95 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

96 MPLSA085-EA MPLSA085-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

97 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

98 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 103.000 EA 337.840 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 103.000 EA

99 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

100 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

101 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

102 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

103 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 5.000 EA 0.650 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

104 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 10.000 EA 3.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

105 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

106 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 30.000 EA 112.500 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

107 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA
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108 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 3.000 EA 0.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

109 MPLSA131-EA MPLSA131-EA 2.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

110 MPLSA132-EA MPLSA132-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

111 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 5.000 EA 1.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

112 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 20.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

113 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 100.000 EA 10,000.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

114 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 50.000 EA 250.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

115 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 100.000 EA 10,000.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

116 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

117 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

118 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 40.000 EA 80.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

119 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 10.000 EA 6.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

120 MPLSA175-EA MPLSA175-EA 20.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

121 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

122 MPLSA186-EA MPLSA186-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

123 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 20.000 EA 10.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

0080781258

GOODS DELIVERY NOTE Page 3 of 9

Xeon Logistics
a Division of Xeon Holdings (Pty) Ltd.

Kempton Park - 1629
308 Pomona Road, Pomona

Main: 087 230 0301 / 0861 9366 564(Xeon Log)
Johannesburg, South Africa

Printed On: 23/02/2026 12:46 PM

Received By : Eusich  Eusich

Date : 23.02.2026 Time : 12:42

Customer Signature



Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
124 MPLSA242-EA MPLSA242-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

125 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

126 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

127 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

128 MPLSA248-EA MPLSA248-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

129 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 100.000 EA 200.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

130 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

131 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

132 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 2.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

133 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 2.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

134 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 40.000 EA 208.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

135 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

136 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

137 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

138 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

139 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
140 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 5.000 EA 0.650 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

141 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 5.000 EA 0.650 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

142 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 10.000 EA 3.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

143 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 10.000 EA 3.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

144 MPLSA283-EA MPLSA283-EA 10.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

241 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 60.000 EA 82.800 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

242 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 40.000 EA 54.400 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

243 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

244 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 20.000 EA 9.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

245 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

246 MPLSA067-EA MPLSA067-EA 80.000 EA 192.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

247 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

248 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 5.000 EA 1.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

249 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 7.000 EA 3.640 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

250 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

251 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

0080781258

GOODS DELIVERY NOTE Page 5 of 9

Xeon Logistics
a Division of Xeon Holdings (Pty) Ltd.

Kempton Park - 1629
308 Pomona Road, Pomona

Main: 087 230 0301 / 0861 9366 564(Xeon Log)
Johannesburg, South Africa

Printed On: 23/02/2026 12:46 PM

Received By : Eusich  Eusich

Date : 23.02.2026 Time : 12:42

Customer Signature



Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
252 MPLSA085-EA MPLSA085-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

253 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

254 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 103.000 EA 337.840 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 103.000 EA

255 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

256 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

257 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

258 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

259 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 5.000 EA 0.650 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

260 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 10.000 EA 3.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

261 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

262 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 30.000 EA 112.500 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

263 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

264 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 3.000 EA 0.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

265 MPLSA131-EA MPLSA131-EA 2.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

266 MPLSA132-EA MPLSA132-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

267 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 5.000 EA 1.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
268 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 20.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

269 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 100.000 EA 10,000.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

270 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 50.000 EA 250.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

271 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 100.000 EA 10,000.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

272 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

273 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

274 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 40.000 EA 80.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

275 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 10.000 EA 6.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

276 MPLSA175-EA MPLSA175-EA 20.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

277 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

278 MPLSA186-EA MPLSA186-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

279 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 20.000 EA 10.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

280 MPLSA242-EA MPLSA242-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

281 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

282 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

283 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

0080781258

GOODS DELIVERY NOTE Page 7 of 9

Xeon Logistics
a Division of Xeon Holdings (Pty) Ltd.

Kempton Park - 1629
308 Pomona Road, Pomona

Main: 087 230 0301 / 0861 9366 564(Xeon Log)
Johannesburg, South Africa

Printed On: 23/02/2026 12:46 PM

Received By : Eusich  Eusich

Date : 23.02.2026 Time : 12:42

Customer Signature



Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
284 MPLSA248-EA MPLSA248-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

285 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 100.000 EA 200.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

286 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

287 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

288 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 2.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

289 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 2.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

290 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 40.000 EA 208.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

291 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

292 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

293 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

294 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

295 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

296 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 5.000 EA 0.650 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

297 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 5.000 EA 0.650 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

298 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 10.000 EA 3.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

299 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 10.000 EA 3.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
300 MPLSA283-EA MPLSA283-EA 10.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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